
Mr. EVERT MCLLWAIN 2893561819
15.5 kW 4 de Marzo de 2025

1D

5,357 kWh $ 23,740

25 3,896 kWh $2,746

88.43 % BIMESTRE $ 20,994

$142,437.00 MXN $16,475.00 MXN $125,962.00 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

1.7 AÑOS 620 W 25 70 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

59.3 %



Copia de Propuesta 1 4 de Marzo de 2025 19 de Marzo de 2025

20250317

Mr. EVERT MCLLWAIN  
2893561819

25 Canadian Solar PV Module 620W TOPHiKu6

25 ESTRUCTURA

25 MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO

25 Mano de obra sistema interconectado

1 TRÁMITE DE CFE

1 Growatt Inverter 10 kW

1 Growatt Inverter 8 kW

Subtotal $ 243,792.60

Descuento $ 31,205.45

TOTAL (MXN) $ 212,587.15

Prices subject to change without prior notice

Cash payment: $212,587.15
Advanced payment: $170,069.72
At the end of installation: $31,888.07
Final payment upon measurer change: $10,629.36

30-year warranty on the production of solar panels.
10-year investor warranty.
25-year warranty on ALUMINEXT brand aluminum structure.
1 -year warranty on labor.

9999708652 puntogrunenergy@gmail.com puntogrun.com



1 $ 142,437.00 $ 16,475.00 $ 0.00 $ 125,962.00 $ 125,962.00 $ -86,625.15

2 $ 146,710.11 $ 16,969.25 $ 0.00 $ 129,740.86 $ 129,740.86 $ 43,115.71

3 $ 151,111.41 $ 17,478.33 $ 0.00 $ 133,633.09 $ 133,633.09 $ 176,748.80

4 $ 155,644.76 $ 18,002.68 $ 0.00 $ 137,642.08 $ 137,642.08 $ 314,390.88

5 $ 160,314.10 $ 18,542.76 $ 0.00 $ 141,771.34 $ 141,771.34 $ 456,162.22

6 $ 165,123.52 $ 19,099.04 $ 0.00 $ 146,024.48 $ 146,024.48 $ 602,186.70

7 $ 170,077.23 $ 19,672.01 $ 0.00 $ 150,405.22 $ 150,405.22 $ 752,591.91

8 $ 175,179.54 $ 20,262.17 $ 0.00 $ 154,917.37 $ 154,917.37 $ 907,509.29

9 $ 180,434.93 $ 20,870.04 $ 0.00 $ 159,564.89 $ 159,564.89 $ 1,067,074.18

10 $ 185,847.98 $ 21,496.14 $ 0.00 $ 164,351.84 $ 164,351.84 $ 1,231,426.02

11 $ 191,423.42 $ 22,141.02 $ 0.00 $ 169,282.39 $ 169,282.39 $ 1,400,708.41

12 $ 197,166.12 $ 22,805.25 $ 0.00 $ 174,360.87 $ 174,360.87 $ 1,575,069.28

13 $ 203,081.10 $ 23,489.41 $ 0.00 $ 179,591.69 $ 179,591.69 $ 1,754,660.97

14 $ 209,173.54 $ 24,194.09 $ 0.00 $ 184,979.44 $ 184,979.44 $ 1,939,640.42

15 $ 215,448.74 $ 24,919.92 $ 0.00 $ 190,528.83 $ 190,528.83 $ 2,130,169.24

16 $ 221,912.20 $ 25,667.51 $ 0.00 $ 196,244.69 $ 196,244.69 $ 2,326,413.94

17 $ 228,569.57 $ 26,437.54 $ 0.00 $ 202,132.03 $ 202,132.03 $ 2,528,545.97

18 $ 235,426.66 $ 27,230.66 $ 0.00 $ 208,195.99 $ 208,195.99 $ 2,736,741.96

19 $ 242,489.46 $ 28,047.58 $ 0.00 $ 214,441.87 $ 214,441.87 $ 2,951,183.83

20 $ 249,764.14 $ 28,889.01 $ 0.00 $ 220,875.13 $ 220,875.13 $ 3,172,058.96

21 $ 257,257.07 $ 29,755.68 $ 0.00 $ 227,501.38 $ 227,501.38 $ 3,399,560.35

22 $ 264,974.78 $ 30,648.35 $ 0.00 $ 234,326.42 $ 234,326.42 $ 3,633,886.77

23 $ 272,924.02 $ 31,567.80 $ 0.00 $ 241,356.22 $ 241,356.22 $ 3,875,242.99

24 $ 281,111.74 $ 32,514.84 $ 0.00 $ 248,596.90 $ 248,596.90 $ 4,123,839.89

25 $ 289,545.09 $ 33,490.28 $ 0.00 $ 256,054.81 $ 256,054.81 $ 4,379,894.71

23 #90 por 16 y 18 Colonia México



Generación de energía

Enero-Febrero Marzo-Abril Mayo-Junio Julio-Agosto Septiembre-Octubre Noviembre-Diciembre

Generación de energía 3,857.8 4,699.0 4,693.6 4,965.2 4,323.9 3,944.0

Consumo actual 5,300.0 5,387.0 5,365.0 5,407.0 5,392.0 5,289.0

23 #90 por 16 y 18 Colonia México


